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Pelican Rest Marina 2019 Rate Sheet 

2019 Slip Special 
42’ x 17’ Slips on D and E Dock 

$ 424.00 -12 Month Agreement / $484.00- Month to Month 
50’ x 19’ Slips on C and F Dock 

$ 545.00 -12 Month Agreement / $605.00- Month to Month 
 
Wet Slips    12 Month Agreement  Month to Month 

 Up to 60’   $15.00    $17.00 

 61’ to 100’   $17.00    $19.00 

 101’ and Up   $19.00    $22.00 

Cradle Lifts   12 Month Agreement  Month to Month 

 13k lbs Uncovered  $17.00    $20.00 

 16k lbs Uncovered  $20.00    $22.00 

 16k lbs Covered   $24.00    $27.00 

 20K lbs Uncovered  $22.00    $24.00 

Palapas   $333.00 Furnished    

Bodegas  $333.00 Finished     /    $212.00 Unfinished 

Kayak Storage  $15.00 Per Month 

Transient Slips   $2.75 Per Ft per Day up to 99’ - $3.85 Per Ft over 100’ 
    (Electricity Included in transient charge) 
 

*** Per foot prices are based on the footage of the boat. *** 
***Slip rent is due on the 1st of the month. *** 

*** Electricity is charged based on Metered Usage. *** 
***Minimum Charges apply to some slips. *** 

*** $6.00 Per Boat Ft additional Fee for Live Aboards. *** 
 

Power available:   
Single and Double 50Amp – Single Phase 

 Single and Double 100Amp (Single Phase) 
Single and Double 100Amp 480Volt and 240 Volt (Three Phase) 

Marina Tenant Amenities and Benefits 
Number 13 Restaurant and Terrace Bar  

10% off on Gas or Diesel at PRM Fuel Dock 
Ice and Drinks, and other items in Fuel Dock Store 

Pool, Bathrooms and Showers 
Covered Grill & BBQ Area 
Private Fenced Dog Run 

Taxi Cab or Public Transportation is Available 
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Pelican Rest Marina Information 

Deep Water Marina, Close ICW and Gulf access, all New Concrete Floating Docks 
Easy Vehicle Access off Broadway / Hwy 45 South in Galveston, TX 

Wet Slips are available up to 200’ and Cradle Lifts to 20,000lbs 

Annual Contract, Monthly and Daily Rates available 

Locked Dry Storage Bodegas and Private Floating Palapas Available 

Fuel Dock Open 7 Days with High Speed Gas and Diesel Dispensers 

Bait Shop on site with live, fresh and frozen bait 

 

Multiple Event Space Venues and Catering is also Available. 

Call 409-744-2618 or Email info@pelicanrestmarina.com 

 

 

 


